PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-115-014

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

76 FT

17708 NORTHERN ESTATES # 2 SEC 3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1=71

9-27-72
12-18-87
12-18-87

11-13-89
2-24-94

9=31-96
9-17-02

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
KOEHLER, PAMELA M
LONG DONALD GREGORY & MELANIE

HANES RICHARD W

LEACH RICHARD D & AMBYL.

LEACH, AMBY L.

QURESHI IRFAN & SEEMA
REED TWYLLA N

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

|

C.F. 20,70
CQF. 32.00
CF.. 38.00

C.F. 43.00

NO C.F.

S.P. 61,000
SP 83,000

*m RRNT-34485




